Custom SpecCheck

Product ID: UD-TP-27, TPA-RBP

UltraDish™ TP 27

PERFORMANCE
UD-TP-27

Gain

Frequency Range

Azimuth Beam Width -6 dB
Elevation Beam Width -6 dB
Beam Efficiency
Front-to-Back Ratio (Min)

TPA-RBP
Polarization

Impedance

REALIZED GAIN AND VSWR

28

27.5 dBi

5180 - 6775 MHz
H10°/V 9°
H9°/V10°

61%

37dB

Dual Linear H + V
50 Ohm

TPA RBP

150

H - Port Pattern Azimuth 5.6 GHz

Azimuth Pattern V

1 ~150
180
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Elevation Pattern H

90

~-150

180

H - Port Pattern Elevation 5.6 GHz

Elevation Pattern V

V- Port Pattern Azimuth 5.6 GHz

26

24

22

20

Gain/ dBi

18

16
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NOMINAL GAIN

28

5.5 5.7

Frequency / GHz

6.7

26

24

22

Gain/dBi

20

16

14
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Frequency / GHz

V- Port Pattern Elevation 5.6 GHz

4.5

4.0

3.5

3.0

2.5

2.0

1.5

1.0

V/H Gain (IEEE)

VSWR

V/HVSWR

V/H Gain (IEEE)
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